
工学院2021级本科生2023-2024学年综合测评成绩公示（自动化）
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19 2021016005 刘翰林 118.9811 114.6868 0 100.00% 通过 1/69 1/69
64 2021016052 章启凌 114.5292 110.3792 0 83.33% 通过 2/69 2/69
15 2021016001 李芳泼 109.6365 107.3441 0 100.00% 通过 3/69 3/69
25 2021016011 王显普 104.4234 105.1821 0 80.00% 通过 4/69 4/69
69 2021016113 吴威 103.2669 103.0268 0 100.00% 通过 5/69 5/69
68 2021016112 王俊毅 102.2584 102.4637 0 80.00% 通过 6/69 6/69
2 2021015713 申梓钰 101.8318 99.4850 0 90.00% 通过 7/69 7/69
16 2021016002 李凤鸣 100.3712 99.1706 0 75.00% 通过 8/69 8/69
34 2021016021 周智源 99.7119 99.8754 0 90.00% 通过 9/69 9/69
1 2021015270 陈雷明 98.0832 99.3111 0 100.00% 通过 10/69 10/69
36 2021016023 邓雨欣 94.0409 94.9034 0 100.00% 通过 11/69 11/69
50 2021016038 裴苏彪 89.5085 93.0883 0 100.00% 通过 12/69 12/69
41 2021016028 余宇芊 89.2203 92.6425 0 80.00% 通过 13/69 13/69
55 2021016043 王耀光 88.3644 91.5727 0 70.00% 通过 14/69 14/69
58 2021016046 肖宏苇 87.7119 91.5748 0 100.00% 通过 15/69 15/69
37 2021016024 李秋悦 87.3559 85.8227 0 100.00% 通过 16/69 16/69
35 2021016022 邹杰真 86.0847 88.5150 0 100.00% 通过 17/69 17/69
52 2021016040 石沛坤 85.9492 90.6144 0 70.00% 通过 18/69 18/69
3 2021015902 罗方骏 85.6296 88.5331 0 90.00% 通过 19/69 19/69
49 2021016037 潘恒 85.4322 89.7378 0 70.00% 通过 20/69 20/69
59 2021016047 谢绍缘 85.2542 84.4721 0 80.00% 通过 21/69 21/69
61 2021016049 游高乐 84.9576 89.5645 0 50.00% 通过 22/69 22/69
27 2021016014 肖博文 84.5763 89.3005 0 70.00% 通过 23/69 23/69
53 2021016041 覃若肖 84.1186 88.8536 1 60.00% 通过 24/69 24/69
46 2021016034 蒋星 83.5254 88.2619 0 70.00% 通过 25/69 25/69
21 2021016007 裴泽宇 83.3502 86.4723 0 60.00% 通过 26/69 26/69
9 2021015994 孙佳怡 82.2698 87.6060 0 63.64% 未通过 27/69 27/69
28 2021016015 尹骥 82.1356 86.7292 0 60.00% 未通过 28/69 28/69
33 2021016020 赵洋 81.6441 84.7537 1 70.00% 通过 29/69 29/69
44 2021016032 范珺一 81.0339 85.6120 0 60.00% 通过 30/69 30/69
32 2021016019 赵孝霖 80.7458 76.0806 0 40.00% 通过 31/69 31/69
45 2021016033 赫子璇 80.1017 86.0182 0 60.00% 通过 32/69 32/69
6 2021015991 黄丽思 79.8571 84.8000 0 63.64% 通过 33/69 33/69
47 2021016035 刘润基 79.8305 83.5725 0 60.00% 通过 34/69 34/69
40 2021016027 王梦佳 79.3559 82.4197 0 60.00% 通过 35/69 35/69
7 2021015992 罗家英 79.2222 83.3641 1 63.64% 通过 36/69 36/69
38 2021016025 栗丹彤 79.1017 78.1506 0 70.00% 通过 37/69 37/69
66 2021016054 郑清阳 78.3644 84.6551 1 50.00% 通过 38/69 38/69
67 2021016056 周子杰 78.3390 79.6255 0 50.00% 通过 39/69 39/69
43 2021016031 段泽炜 77.8475 84.2815 0 50.00% 未通过 40/69 40/69
39 2021016026 王锦阳 77.7966 84.0723 0 60.00% 通过 41/69 41/69
13 2021015999 蒋益豪 77.4050 84.7064 0 60.00% 通过 42/69 42/69
4 2021015989 范羽琪 76.9841 83.6489 0 63.64% 通过 43/69 43/69
5 2021015990 黄建瓴 76.4921 83.5902 0 36.36% 通过 44/69 44/69
54 2021016042 王莘溢 76.2203 83.5631 0 40.00% 未通过 45/69 45/69
48 2021016036 罗嘉希 75.9831 77.8911 0 40.00% 通过 46/69 46/69
30 2021016017 张子桉 75.5932 79.3486 1 40.00% 通过 47/69 47/69
8 2021015993 马梓童 75.5397 81.9035 1 45.45% 通过 48/69 48/69
22 2021016008 孙稼炜 75.2222 82.5541 1 27.27% 通过 49/69 49/69



57 2021016045 吴梦阳 74.8983 77.0141 1 10.00% 通过 50/69 50/69
12 2021015998 段超越 74.2536 81.0675 0 20.00% 通过 51/69 51/69
18 2021016004 梁锦锋 74.1525 76.9454 1 50.00% 通过 52/69 52/69
31 2021016018 赵清晨 73.8475 74.6661 1 30.00% 未通过 53/69 53/69
42 2021016029 赵婧垚 73.7143 77.4971 1 36.36% 通过 54/69 54/69
51 2021016039 秦德鑫 72.9661 75.6763 2 40.00% 未通过 55/69 55/69
10 2021015996 徐旦妮 72.5873 82.4554 1 45.45% 未通过 56/69 56/69
63 2021016051 张怀银 71.9574 78.1173 2 25.00% 未通过 57/69 57/69
11 2021015997 陈鸿鹏 71.5932 72.7610 3 30.00% 通过 58/69 58/69
26 2021016013 吴悦康 71.1186 79.9188 1 30.00% 通过 59/69 59/69
20 2021016006 莫友全 69.2373 76.6732 3 30.00% 通过 60/69 60/69
14 2021016000 靳贺阳 69.0339 77.5994 1 30.00% 通过 61/69 61/69
24 2021016010 汤大龙 69.0169 73.3519 2 40.00% 通过 62/69 62/69
65 2021016053 赵昊龙 68.6441 75.7508 2 30.00% 通过 63/69 63/69
60 2021016048 闫翔 68.1525 77.2862 3 30.00% 通过 64/69 64/69
17 2021016003 李培福 68.1017 74.2698 0 10.00% 未通过 65/69 65/69
29 2021016016 张晨阳 67.7458 77.1449 2 30.00% 通过 66/69 66/69
56 2021016044 温鹏飞 66.1356 73.9861 2 20.00% 通过 67/69 67/69
23 2021016009 谭薰馨 65.0339 74.4452 3 20.00% 未通过 68/69 68/69
62 2021016050 于适 62.1186 68.0742 4 10.00% 通过 69/69 69/69



综测排名





学号 姓名 优秀
2021015270 陈雷明 100.00%

2021015989 范羽琪 57.14%

2021015990 黄建瓴 28.57%

2021015991 黄丽思 57.14%

2021015992 罗家英 57.14%

2021015993 马梓童 42.86%

2021015994 孙佳怡 71.43%

2021015996 徐旦妮 37.50%

2021015997 陈鸿鹏 28.57%

2021015998 段超越 28.57%

2021015999 蒋益豪 57.14%

2021016000 靳贺阳 12.50%

2021016001 李芳泼 100.00%

2021016001 李凤鸣（以 100.00%

2021016003 李培福 0.00%

2021016004 梁锦锋 57.14%

2021016005 刘翰林 100.00%

2021016006 莫友全 42.86%

2021016007 裴泽宇 71.43%

2021016008 孙稼炜 28.57%

2021016009 谭薰馨 25.00%

2021016010 汤大龙 28.57%

2021016011 王显普 85.71%

2021016013 吴悦康 28.57%

2021016014 肖博文 71.43%

2021016015 尹骥 71.43%

2021016016 张晨阳 25.00%

2021016017 张子桉 42.86%

2021016018 赵清晨 42.86%

2021016019 赵孝霖 28.57%

2021016020 赵洋 57.14%

2021016021 周智源 85.71%

2021016022 邹杰真 100.00%

2021016112 王俊毅 71.43%

2021016113 吴威 100.00%


